Telesail provides GP1804G ONU supporting cost-effective GPON customer
premise solutions designed for for single indoor residential applications.
The solutions provide 1000Mbps broadband services to a connected
subscriber’s gateway and/or computers. The GP1804G provide 4GE  ,2
POTS,WiFi with advanced L2 functionality for Data,voice, and video
services, and are configured and managed remotely via the Telesail product
family (OLT).Multi-Dwelling Unit elements are also available to manage
networking in areas as vast as apartment buildings, business units and

•    EN 60950-1
     UL 60950-1
Order Information
TSCOM GP1804G - ONU
GP1804G-V    FTTH/O ONU, 1 GPON interface (SC/UPC), 4GE, 2 POTS, external
dual antenna(300M WiFi),1 USB interface (USB2.0), plastic hull,
external WiFi, DC12V/0.5A, external adaptor
GP1804G-A    FTTH/O ONU, 1 GPON interface (SC/UPC), 4GE, 2 POTS, external
dual antenna(1200M WiFi),1 USB interface (USB2.0), plastic hull,
external WiFi, DC12V/0.5A, external adaptor
GP1804G-C    FTTH/O ONU, 1 GPON interface (SC/UPC), 4GE, 2 POTS, 1RF (British
system),external dual antenna(300M WiFi), 1 USB interface (USB2.0),
plastic hull, external WiFi, DC12V/0.5A, external adaptor
@2008 All rights reserved.Telesail Technology, Co., Ltd .Technical information is subject to change without notice.
   About Technology Co., Ltd